Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 1
04/09/24
LED Vanity / Wall Sconce Light
RGD-VN/WS/2F

L70 @ 50,000 hrs
Damp location rated
Ordering Code Model Number Wattage (W)
Input
Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lm) CCT (K) CRI Damp Location
M.O.D.
L×W×H (inch) Case   QTY.
3665323 RGD-VN/WS/2F/24W/MK5/D/SQ/BK 24 120 50,000 1700 27-30-35-40-50 90 Y 24 × 1.89 × 2.56 4
3665324 RGD-VN/WS/2F/24W/MK5/D/SQ/BN 24 120 50,000 1700 27-30-35-40-50 90 Y 24 × 1.89 × 2.56 4
3665325 RGD-VN/WS/2F/24W/MK5/D/RD/BK 24 120 50,000 1700 27-30-35-40-50 90 Y 24 × 2.55 × 3.54 4
3665326 RGD-VN/WS/2F/24W/MK5/D/RD/BN 24 120 50,000 1700 27-30-35-40-50 90 Y 24 × 2.55 × 3.54 4
Rounded,24”
Squared,24”
L
W